
 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Bowen Gardner PWCA Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20096 B.Gardner PWCA MD 9

Bye

2.1 Bout 169 B.Gardner PWCA Pin2:07

Bye

1.2 Bout 20097 Z.Ali WSW1 0

Zain Ali WSW1 Bye 8

3.1 Bout 343 B.Gardner PWCA Pin0:37

Bryor Blankenship NWA3 Bye 5

1.3 Bout 20098 B.Blankenship NWA3 1

Bye

2.2 Bout 170 M.Ivanov CPWA

Bye

1.4 Bout 20099 M.Ivanov CPWA TF 17

Marat Ivanov CPWA Bye 4 Weight Class

Bout 451 B.Gardner PWCA 1st

Owen Mccombs MVL1 Bye 3

1.5 Bout 20100 O.Mccombs MVL1 MD 10 D.GolembiewskiNBHA 2nd

Bye

2.3 Bout 171 O.Mccombs MVL1 1

Bye

1.6 Bout 20101 A.Brison LOG1 1

Adam Brison LOG1 Bye 6

3.2 Bout 344 D.GolembiewskiNBHA

Brody Moore CPWA 8 7

1.7 Bout 34 B.Moore CPWA

Dawson Cox DEL1 1

2.4 Bout 172 D.Golembiewski NBHA 8 D.GolembiewskiNBHA

Bye Bout 455 2nd

1.8 Bout 20102 D.Golembiewski NBHA Pin1:54 Z.Ali WSW1

Dominic Golembiewski NBHA Bye 2 3rd

Bye Bye M.Ivanov CPWA Pin1:59

Bout 20233 Bye

Bye Bout 20265 B.Moore CPWA Pin1:55 Bout 415 M.Ivanov CPWA

B.Moore CPWA Bye

Bye Bye Bout 345 B.Moore CPWA

Bout 20234 Bye

Bye Bout 20266 A.Brison LOG1 Bout 452 Z.Ali WSW1 3rd

A.Brison LOG1 Bye

Bye Bye O.Mccombs MVL1 M.Ivanov CPWA 4th

Bout 20235 Bye

Bye Bout 20267 B.Blankenship NWA3 Bout 416 Z.Ali WSW1 Pin3:00

B.Blankenship NWA3 Bye

Dawson Cox DEL1 Bye Bout 346 Z.Ali WSW1 Pin0:51

Bout 20236 D.Cox DEL1 1

Bye Bout 281 Z.Ali WSW1 Pin0:35 B.Moore CPWA 1

Z.Ali WSW1 TF 17

Bout 453 O.Mccombs MVL1 5th

O.Mccombs MVL1 TF 17
B.Moore CPWA 6th

A.Brison LOG1

Bout 454 B.BlankenshipNWA3 7th

B.BlankenshipNWA3 Pin2:48
A.Brison LOG1 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 10:19 AM Sunday 10:50 AM Sunday 11:25 AM Sunday 11:48 AM

Sunday 09:03 AM Sunday 09:33 AM Sunday 10:45 AM Sunday 11:46 AM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Jett Jaggers CPWA Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20103 J.Jaggers CPWA TF 15

Bye

2.1 Bout 173 J.Jaggers CPWA TF 20

Bye

1.2 Bout 20104 M.Amro Dublin 0

Malik Amro Dublin Bye 8

3.1 Bout 347 J.Jaggers CPWA MD 10

Nolan Parrish PWCA Bye 5

1.3 Bout 20105 N.Parrish PWCA 0

Bye

2.2 Bout 174 J.Kanyion JRP1 1

Bye

1.4 Bout 20106 J.Kanyion JRP1 MD 8

Jayden Kanyion JRP1 Bye 4 Weight Class

Bout 456 J.Jaggers CPWA 1st

Anders Rodstrom Chesterland Bye 3

1.5 Bout 20107 A.Rodstrom Chesterland6 H.Busch CPWA 2nd

Bye

2.3 Bout 175 C.Robinson PWCA 1

Bye

1.6 Bout 20108 C.Robinson PWCA 13

Carter Robinson PWCA Bye 6

3.2 Bout 348 H.Busch CPWA 0

Faris Amro Dublin Bye 7

1.7 Bout 20109 F.Amro Dublin 2

Bye

2.4 Bout 176 H.Busch CPWA TF 18 H.Busch CPWA

Connor Krownapple GAW1 Bout 460 2nd

1.8 Bout 35 H.Busch CPWA 8 N.Parrish PWCA

Henry Busch CPWA Pin0:41 2 3rd

Bye Bye J.Kanyion JRP1 MD 9

Bout 20237 Bye

Bye Bout 20268 F.Amro Dublin 2 Bout 417 J.Kanyion JRP1 4

F.Amro Dublin Bye

Bye Bye Bout 349 F.Amro Dublin 0

Bout 20238 Bye

Bye Bout 20269 A.Rodstrom Chesterland 0 Bout 457 N.Parrish PWCA 3rd

A.Rodstrom ChesterlandBye

Bye Bye C.Robinson PWCA 8 J.Kanyion JRP1 4th

Bout 20239 Bye

Bye Bout 20270 N.Parrish PWCA Pin1:39 Bout 418 N.Parrish PWCA 6

N.Parrish PWCA Bye

Bye Bout 350 N.Parrish PWCA SV 11

Bout 20240 C.Krownapple GAW1 10

Connor Krownapple GAW1 Bye Bout 282 M.Amro Dublin F.Amro Dublin 3

M.Amro Dublin 11

Bout 458 C.Robinson PWCA 5th

C.Robinson PWCA MD 13
F.Amro Dublin 6th

A.Rodstrom ChesterlandMD 12

Bout 459 A.Rodstrom Chesterland7th

M.Amro Dublin 2
M.Amro Dublin 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 10:22 AM Sunday 11:00 AM Sunday 11:30 AM Sunday 11:59 AM

Sunday 09:05 AM Sunday 09:43 AM Sunday 10:55 AM Sunday 11:56 AM

78.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

William Huffman NBHA TF 17 1

1.1 Bout 36 W.Huffman NBHA Win

Cam York CPWA 1

2.1 Bout 177 W.Huffman NBHA 1

Bye

1.2 Bout 20110 Forfeit Lewis CenterForf

Armani Moore Lewis Center Bye 8

3.1 Bout 351 T.Farrington CPWA TF 15

Tripp Farrington CPWA TF 15 5

1.3 Bout 37 T.Farrington CPWA Pin0:26

Ellis Tynan Hilliard 0

2.2 Bout 178 T.Farrington CPWA 5

Kalan Mccutcheon JOA2 TF 15

1.4 Bout 38 K.Mccutcheon JOA2

Cai Moore Pickerington 0 4 Weight Class

Bout 461 T.Farrington CPWA 1st

Harrison Chovanec CPWA Pin3:27 3

1.5 Bout 39 H.Chovanec CPWA 6 M.Zuercher EAG2 2nd

Blake Jenkins BALTIC

2.3 Bout 179 R.Rader PWCA

Bye

1.6 Bout 20111 R.Rader PWCA 13

Rhowan Rader PWCA Bye 6

3.2 Bout 352 M.Zuercher EAG2 0

Derek Horvath WGW2 Pin0:43 7

1.7 Bout 40 D.Horvath WGW2

Jay Hughes Bachelor CGN3

2.4 Bout 180 M.Zuercher EAG2 Pin0:55 M.Zuercher EAG2

Bye Bout 465 2nd

1.8 Bout 20112 M.Zuercher EAG2 Pin0:40 W.Huffman NBHA

Michael Zuercher EAG2 Bye 2 3rd

Cam York CPWA Bye W.Huffman NBHA Pin0:35

Bout 20241 C.York CPWA

Bye Bout 283 D.Horvath WGW2 MD 12 Bout 419 W.Huffman NBHA TF 21

D.Horvath WGW2 Pin1:58

Ellis Tynan Hilliard 4 Bout 353 D.Horvath WGW2

Bout 181 C.Moore Pickerington0

Cai Moore Pickerington 10 Bout 284 H.Chovanec CPWA 2 Bout 462 W.Huffman NBHA 3rd

H.Chovanec CPWA TF 15

Blake Jenkins BALTIC Bye R.Rader PWCA 9 K.Mccutcheon JOA2 4th

Bout 20242 B.Jenkins BALTIC 1

Bye Bout 285 K.Mccutcheon JOA2 TF 16 Bout 420 K.MccutcheonJOA2 4

K.Mccutcheon JOA2 7

Jay Hughes Bachelor CGN3 Bye Bout 354 K.MccutcheonJOA2 10

Bout 20243 J.Hughes BachelorCGN3 Win

Bye Bout 286 J.Hughes BachelorCGN3 0 D.Horvath WGW2

Forfeit Lewis CenterForf

Bout 463 R.Rader PWCA 5th

R.Rader PWCA Pin0:34
D.Horvath WGW2 6th

H.Chovanec CPWA

Bout 464 J.Hughes BachelorCGN3 7th

J.Hughes BachelorCGN3 Pin00.0
H.Chovanec CPWA 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 10:04 AM Sunday 10:24 AM Sunday 11:10 AM Sunday 11:36 AM Sunday 12:09 PM

Sunday 09:08 AM Sunday 09:54 AM Sunday 11:05 AM Sunday 12:06 PM

84.0
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Calen Redmon PWCA TF 20 1

1.1 Bout 41 C.Redmon PWCA Pin1:03

Max Robards OCGA 4

2.1 Bout 182 C.Redmon PWCA MD 9

Bye

1.2 Bout 20113 R.Dudgeon CGN3

Riley Dudgeon CGN3 Bye 8

3.1 Bout 355 C.Redmon PWCA MD 14

Kolton Harper CAL3 4 5

1.3 Bout 42 K.Harper CAL3 0

Kellan Owens springfield 0

2.2 Bout 183 J.Fischer CPWA 0

Tuxton Hite Orient

1.4 Bout 43 J.Fischer CPWA 2

Jason Fischer CPWA Pin2:19 4 Weight Class

Bout 466 C.Redmon PWCA 1st

Giacomo Calo LAC3 Bye 3

1.5 Bout 20114 G.Calo LAC3 3 B.Shrider WPW1 2nd

Bye

2.3 Bout 184 W.Allen Green springfield

William  Allen Green springfield TF 17

1.6 Bout 44 W.Allen Green springfield 6

Cruz Lopez JRP1 1 6

3.2 Bout 356 B.Shrider WPW1 5

Cayden Zahler WGW2 SV 9 7

1.7 Bout 45 C.Zahler WGW2

Zaid Amro Dublin 6

2.4 Bout 185 B.Shrider WPW1 Pin3:00 B.Shrider WPW1

Bye Bout 470 2nd

1.8 Bout 20115 B.Shrider WPW1 Pin0:34 W.Allen Greenspringfield

Blake Shrider WPW1 Bye 2 3rd

Max Robards OCGA Bye J.Fischer CPWA 3

Bout 20244 M.Robards OCGA MD 9

Bye Bout 287 M.Robards OCGA 0 Bout 421 K.Owens springfield

C.Zahler WGW2 1

Kellan Owens springfield Pin2:55 Bout 357 K.Owens springfield SV 4

Bout 186 K.Owens springfield 4

Tuxton Hite Orient Bout 288 K.Owens springfield 5 Bout 467 W.Allen Green springfield 3rd

G.Calo LAC3 0

Bye W.Allen Greenspringfield MD 13 K.Owens springfield 4th

Bout 20245 C.Lopez JRP1 Win

Cruz Lopez JRP1 Bye Bout 289 C.Lopez JRP1 Bout 422 W.Allen Greenspringfield Pin00.0

Forfeit CAL3 Forf

Zaid Amro Dublin Bye Bout 358 R.Dudgeon CGN3 2

Bout 20246 Z.Amro Dublin

Bye Bout 290 R.Dudgeon CGN3 Pin0:54 J.Fischer CPWA Pin2:53

R.Dudgeon CGN3 Pin1:16

Bout 468 J.Fischer CPWA 5th

R.Dudgeon CGN3
R.Dudgeon CGN3 6th

M.Robards OCGA 2

Bout 469 C.Lopez JRP1 7th

C.Lopez JRP1 3
M.Robards OCGA 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 10:16 AM Sunday 10:34 AM Sunday 11:20 AM Sunday 11:41 AM Sunday 12:19 PM

Sunday 09:20 AM Sunday 10:06 AM Sunday 11:15 AM Sunday 12:16 PM

90.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Luke Rafferty EAG2 Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20001 L.Rafferty EAG2 Pin1:18

Bye
2.1 Bout 46 L.Rafferty EAG2 Pin2:09

John Bendo DJW1 MD 14

1.2 Bout 1 J.Bendo DJW1

Maxton Fitz MVL1 3 16

3.1 Bout 187 L.Rafferty EAG2 Pin3:38

Liam Sturmer WPW1 Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20002 L.Sturmer WPW1 3

Bye
2.2 Bout 47 L.Sturmer WPW1

Bye
1.4 Bout 20003 J.Thistlethwaite FOWCA 0

Jaxon Thistlethwaite FOWCA Bye 8

4.1 Bout 359 L.Rafferty EAG2 Pin1:48

Easton Krouse springfield Pin1:05 5

1.5 Bout 2 E.Krouse springfieldPin3:21

Benjamin Wood Delaware
2.3 Bout 48 E.Krouse springfieldPin3:42

Bye
1.6 Bout 20004 Z.Schreiner WGW2

Zavior Schreiner WGW2 Bye 12

3.2 Bout 188 E.Krouse springfield

Lincoln Wise PWCA 13

1.7 Bout 3 B.Tackett springfield SV 3

Brayden Tackett springfield Pin0:39

2.4 Bout 49 B.Tackett springfield

Bye
1.8 Bout 20005 L.Ditello DWA 0

Liam Ditello DWA Bye 4

1st Bout 471 L.Rafferty EAG2 1st

Dustin Woodruff BEASTA Bye 3

1.9 Bout 20006 D.Woodruff BEASTA Pin0:39 D.Woodruff BEASTA 2nd

Bye
2.5 Bout 50 D.Woodruff BEASTA Pin1:00

Lucas Bixler Columbus 7 E.Walters PWCA 3rd

1.10 Bout 4 L.Bixler Columbus E.Krouse springfield 4th

Reid Holzapfel Kent 0 14 B.Tackett springfield 5th

3.3 Bout 189 D.Woodruff BEASTA 11 C.Uriostegui CPWA 6th

Connor Schein LOG1 4 11 L.Sturmer WPW1 7th

1.11 Bout 5 C.Schein LOG1 3 S.Smith PWCA 8th

Jayden Lowe CRO3 0

2.6 Bout 51 C.Uriostegui CPWA

Bye
1.12 Bout 20007 C.Uriostegui CPWA MD 16

Channing Uriostegui CPWA Bye 6

4.2 Bout 360 D.Woodruff BEASTA

Samuel Smith PWCA Bye 7

1.13 Bout 20008 S.Smith PWCA MD 12

Bye D.Woodruff BEASTA

2.7 Bout 52 S.Smith PWCA 4

Si Lafferty Hilliard 3 L1st & W3rd Bout 475 2nd

1.14 Bout 6 R.Pressly OCGA 0

Riordan Pressly OCGA 4 10 E.Walters PWCA

3.4 Bout 190 E.Walters PWCA 9 3rd

Maxwell Mahlstedt Dublin Bye 15

1.15 Bout 20009 M.Mahlstedt Dublin 1

Bye
2.8 Bout 53 E.Walters PWCA MD 12

Yousif Ghetas plain city
1.16 Bout 7 E.Walters PWCA TF 17

Eli Walters PWCA Pin1:20 2

96.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 12:28 PM

Sunday 09:01 AM Sunday 09:24 AM Sunday 10:37 AM Sunday 11:50 AM Sunday 12:27 PM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

B.Tackett springfield 8

Bye B.Tackett springfield MD 13 5th Bout 473

Bout 20116 M.Fitz MVL1 C.Uriostegui CPWA 5

Maxton Fitz MVL1 Bye Bout 136 M.Mahlstedt Dublin 3 Bout 291 B.Tackett springfield SV 6

M.Mahlstedt Dublin Pin2:34 L.Sturmer WPW1 6

Bye Bye Bout 191 R.Pressly OCGA 3 7th Bout 474

Bout 20117 Bye S.Smith PWCA 0

Bye Bout 20202 R.Pressly OCGA 9 Bout 361 B.Tackett springfield 2

R.Pressly OCGA Bye

Benjamin Wood Delaware Bye L.Sturmer WPW1 3

Bout 20118 B.Wood Delaware 0

Bye Bout 137 C.Schein LOG1 Pin2:58 Bout 292 L.Sturmer WPW1 3 Bout 423 E.Walters PWCA 4

C.Schein LOG1 MD 8

Lincoln Wise PWCA Bye Bout 192 C.Schein LOG1 0

Bout 20119 L.Wise PWCA

Bye Bout 138 L.Bixler Columbus E.Walters PWCA 7

L.Bixler ColumbusPin2:56

Bye S.Smith PWCA 7

Bout 20120 R.Holzapfel Kent 0

Reid Holzapfel Kent Bye Bout 139 L.Ditello DWA 5 Bout 293 S.Smith PWCA 0 3rd Bout 472

L.Ditello DWA TF 15

Jayden Lowe CRO3 Bye Bout 193 L.Ditello DWA 0

Bout 20121 J.Lowe CRO3 MD 8

Bye Bout 140 J.Lowe CRO3 0 Bout 362 C.Uriostegui CPWA 1

Z.Schreiner WGW2 0

Bye C.Uriostegui CPWA 5

Bout 20122 S.Lafferty Hilliard 3

Si Lafferty Hilliard Bye Bout 141 J.Thistlethwaite FOWCA Pin1:19 Bout 294 C.Uriostegui CPWA 6 Bout 424 E.Krouse springfield 3

J.Thistlethwaite FOWCA MD 16

Bye Bout 194 J.Thistlethwaite FOWCA 2

Bout 20123 Y.Ghetas plain city

Yousif Ghetas plain city Bye Bout 142 J.Bendo DJW1 E.Krouse springfield MD 10

J.Bendo DJW1 Pin1:54

Sunday 12:15 PM

96.0

Sunday 10:13 AM Sunday 10:42 AM Sunday 11:26 AM Sunday 11:53 AM
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Joey Rowlands EAG2 Pin1:18 1

1.1 Bout 8 J.Rowlands EAG2 Pin2:27

Caleb Webb Delaware
2.1 Bout 54 J.Rowlands EAG2 Pin0:43

Bye
1.2 Bout 20010 L.Duvall WPW1

Luke Duvall WPW1 Bye 16

3.1 Bout 195 J.Rowlands EAG2 Win

Daniel Shape EAG2 Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20011 D.Shape EAG2 MD 9

Bye
2.2 Bout 55 D.Shape EAG2

Bye
1.4 Bout 20012 K.Weirick FOWCA 0

Kane Weirick FOWCA Bye 8

4.1 Bout 363 J.Rowlands EAG2 MD 14

Ethan Rafferty EAG2 Bye 5

1.5 Bout 20013 E.Rafferty EAG2 Pin1:57

Bye
2.3 Bout 56 E.Rafferty EAG2 SV 9

Bye
1.6 Bout 20014 K.Allen FLD2

Kj Allen FLD2 Bye 12

3.2 Bout 196 E.Rafferty EAG2 Forf

K Johnnson OCGA Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20015 K.Johnnson OCGA 0

Bye
2.4 Bout 57 A.Orr FOWCA 6

Bye
1.8 Bout 20016 A.Orr FOWCA 3

Aiden Orr FOWCA Bye 4

1st Bout 476 J.Rowlands EAG2 1st

Brock Reed TWM1 TF 16 3

1.9 Bout 9 B.Reed TWM1 Pin1:17 B.Reed TWM1 2nd

Christian Shiflet Hilliard 0

2.5 Bout 58 B.Reed TWM1 7

Bye M.Baker CPWA 3rd

1.10 Bout 20017 C.Owen Grove City M.Hughes Newark 4th

Charles Owen Grove City Bye 14 B.Erwin FOWCA 5th

3.3 Bout 197 B.Reed TWM1 Pin3:57 E.Rafferty EAG2 6th

Maddox Baker CPWA Bye 11 M.Mobasseri Novelty 7th

1.11 Bout 20018 M.Baker CPWA 5 D.Shape EAG2 8th

Bye
2.6 Bout 59 M.Baker CPWA 2

Bye
1.12 Bout 20019 B.Yetzer BKV1 4

Brody Yetzer BKV1 Bye 6

4.2 Bout 364 B.Reed TWM1 5

Brayden Erwin FOWCA Bye 7

1.13 Bout 20020 B.Erwin FOWCA

Bye B.Reed TWM1

2.7 Bout 60 M.Mobasseri Novelty 2

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 480 2nd

1.14 Bout 20021 M.Mobasseri Novelty Pin4:05

Mason Mobasseri Novelty Bye 10 M.Baker CPWA

3.4 Bout 198 M.Hughes Newark 3rd

Shontez Riley RVYA Pin1:09 15

1.15 Bout 10 S.Riley RVYA

Gowtham Jakkampudi DUBLIN
2.8 Bout 61 M.Hughes Newark 5

Bye
1.16 Bout 20022 M.Hughes Newark Pin2:52

Marty Hughes Newark Bye 2

102.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 12:33 PM

Sunday 09:10 AM Sunday 09:34 AM Sunday 10:47 AM Sunday 11:55 AM Sunday 12:32 PM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

B.Erwin FOWCA Pin2:42

Caleb Webb Delaware Bye A.Orr FOWCA 4 5th Bout 478

Bout 20124 C.Webb Delaware E.Rafferty EAG2

Bye Bout 143 S.Riley RVYA InjDef Bout 295 B.Erwin FOWCA 7

S.Riley RVYA Pin2:34 D.Shape EAG2 0

Bye Bye Bout 199 B.Erwin FOWCA 7 7th Bout 479

Bout 20125 Bye M.Mobasseri Novelty TF 15

Bye Bout 20203 B.Erwin FOWCA Win Bout 365 B.Erwin FOWCA 0

B.Erwin FOWCA Bye

Bye Bye D.Shape EAG2 10

Bout 20126 Bye

Bye Bout 20204 B.Yetzer BKV1 Pin0:52 Bout 296 D.Shape EAG2 3 Bout 425 M.Hughes Newark 1

B.Yetzer BKV1 Bye

Bye Bye Bout 200 B.Yetzer BKV1 7

Bout 20127 Bye

Bye Bout 20205 C.Owen Grove City M.Hughes Newark TF 17

C.Owen Grove City Bye

Christian Shiflet Hilliard Bye M.Mobasseri Novelty SV 5

Bout 20128 C.Shiflet Hilliard

Bye Bout 144 K.Johnnson OCGA Pin1:59 Bout 297 M.Mobasseri Novelty 5 3rd Bout 477

K.Johnnson OCGA Pin1:00

Bye Bye Bout 201 K.Johnnson OCGA 2

Bout 20129 Bye

Bye Bout 20206 K.Allen FLD2 Bout 366 M.Baker CPWA 6

K.Allen FLD2 Bye

Bye Bye M.Baker CPWA TF 17

Bout 20130 Bye

Bye Bout 20207 K.Weirick FOWCA 6 Bout 298 M.Baker CPWA MD 14 Bout 426 M.Baker CPWA 8

K.Weirick FOWCA Bye

Gowtham Jakkampudi DUBLIN Bye Bout 202 K.Weirick FOWCA 1

Bout 20131 G.Jakkampudi DUBLIN

Bye Bout 145 L.Duvall WPW1 3 E.Rafferty EAG2 4

L.Duvall WPW1 Pin0:24

Sunday 12:17 PM

102.0

Sunday 10:22 AM Sunday 10:51 AM Sunday 11:31 AM Sunday 11:58 AM
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Logan Rowlands EAG2 Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20023 L.Rowlands EAG2 TF 16

Bye
2.1 Bout 62 L.Rowlands EAG2 TF 17

Bye
1.2 Bout 20024 N.Garcia DIS1 1

Noah Garcia DIS1 Bye 16

3.1 Bout 203 L.Rowlands EAG2 Pin0:21

Braxton Deetz GAW1 Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20025 B.Deetz GAW1 Pin0:32

Bye
2.2 Bout 63 B.Deetz GAW1 1

Bye
1.4 Bout 20026 A.Aleck BOM2

Anderson Aleck BOM2 Bye 8

4.1 Bout 367 L.Rowlands EAG2 Pin1:01

Asher Hart CWA1 Bye 5

1.5 Bout 20027 A.Hart CWA1 Pin0:44

Bye
2.3 Bout 64 A.Hart CWA1 0

Bye
1.6 Bout 20028 M.Ciardelli DIS1

Marino Ciardelli DIS1 Bye 12

3.2 Bout 204 K.Miller FOWCA

Ronan Lehotay PWCA Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20029 R.Lehotay PWCA

Bye
2.4 Bout 65 K.Miller FOWCA MD 12

Reid Heimann Hilliard 3

1.8 Bout 11 K.Miller FOWCA Pin3:41

Kolsen Miller FOWCA 5 4

1st Bout 481 L.Rowlands EAG2 1st

Tyler Durkett WPW1 Bye 3

1.9 Bout 20030 T.Durkett WPW1 Pin3:44 N.Fox PWCA 2nd

Bye
2.5 Bout 66 T.Durkett WPW1 Pin2:24

Bye L.Reams WPW1 3rd

1.10 Bout 20031 P.Yahn Columbus E.Milam PWCA 4th

Paul Yahn Columbus Bye 14 T.Durkett WPW1 5th

3.3 Bout 205 T.Durkett WPW1 0 K.Miller FOWCA 6th

Silas Shultzman Apple Creek Bye 11 B.Deetz GAW1 7th

1.11 Bout 20032 S.Shultzman Apple Creek 3 A.Eckert CPWA 8th

Bye
2.6 Bout 67 A.Eckert CPWA

Bye
1.12 Bout 20033 A.Eckert CPWA MD 16

Asheron Eckert CPWA Bye 6

4.2 Bout 368 N.Fox PWCA

Nico Fox PWCA Bye 7

1.13 Bout 20034 N.Fox PWCA MD 10

Bye N.Fox PWCA

2.7 Bout 68 N.Fox PWCA 7

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 485 2nd

1.14 Bout 20035 E.Milam PWCA 0

Elijah Milam PWCA Bye 10 L.Reams WPW1

3.4 Bout 206 N.Fox PWCA TF 16 3rd

Oliver Rial Mt Blanchard Bye 15

1.15 Bout 20036 O.Rial Mt Blanchard

Bye
2.8 Bout 69 L.Reams WPW1 5

Mohamad Ayoub Hilliard
1.16 Bout 12 L.Reams WPW1 Pin1:16

Leland Reams WPW1 Pin1:12 2

108.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 12:38 PM

Sunday 09:13 AM Sunday 09:44 AM Sunday 10:56 AM Sunday 12:00 PM Sunday 12:37 PM
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T.Durkett WPW1 TF 22

Bye Bye A.Hart CWA1 5th Bout 483

Bout 20132 Bye K.Miller FOWCA 6

Bye Bout 20208 O.Rial Mt Blanchard0 Bout 299 E.Milam PWCA MD 10

O.Rial Mt BlanchardBye B.Deetz GAW1 Win

Bye Bye Bout 207 E.Milam PWCA Pin1:54 7th Bout 484

Bout 20133 Bye A.Eckert CPWA Forf

Bye Bout 20209 E.Milam PWCA MD 12 Bout 369 E.Milam PWCA Pin1:52

E.Milam PWCA Bye

Bye Bye B.Deetz GAW1 MD 11

Bout 20134 Bye

Bye Bout 20210 S.Shultzman Apple Creek 0 Bout 300 B.Deetz GAW1 2 Bout 427 E.Milam PWCA

S.Shultzman Apple CreekBye

Bye Bout 208 R.Heimann Hilliard 2

Bout 20135 R.Heimann Hilliard SV 9

Reid Heimann Hilliard Bye Bout 146 R.Heimann Hilliard 2 T.Durkett WPW1

P.Yahn Columbus 6

Bye Bye L.Reams WPW1 Pin1:38

Bout 20136 Bye

Bye Bout 20211 R.Lehotay PWCA 0 Bout 301 L.Reams WPW1 Pin1:50 3rd Bout 482

R.Lehotay PWCA Bye

Bye Bye Bout 209 M.Ciardelli DIS1

Bout 20137 Bye

Bye Bout 20212 M.Ciardelli DIS1 MD 13 Bout 370 L.Reams WPW1 6

M.Ciardelli DIS1 Bye

Bye Bye A.Eckert CPWA TF 15

Bout 20138 Bye

Bye Bout 20213 A.Aleck BOM2 0 Bout 302 A.Eckert CPWA Bout 428 L.Reams WPW1 Pin1:46

A.Aleck BOM2 Bye

Bye Bout 210 N.Garcia DIS1 0

Bout 20139 M.Ayoub Hilliard

Mohamad Ayoub Hilliard Bye Bout 147 N.Garcia DIS1 3 K.Miller FOWCA 0

N.Garcia DIS1 Pin1:30

Sunday 12:20 PM

108.0
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Jacob Ralston BRN3 Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20037 J.Ralston BRN3 TF 16

Bye
2.1 Bout 70 J.Ralston BRN3 Pin1:22

Nathan Defiore Canal Winchester InjDef

1.2 Bout 13 D.Cornell Marion 0

Detryk Cornell Marion Win 16

3.1 Bout 211 J.Ralston BRN3 11

Cameron Hitchcock NAN Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20038 C.Hitchcock NAN 7

Bye
2.2 Bout 71 C.Hitchcock NAN

Bye
1.4 Bout 20039 F.Barnes Galena 0

Frank Barnes Galena Bye 8

4.1 Bout 371 J.Ralston BRN3

Jake Hatchel CPWA Pin0:42 5

1.5 Bout 14 J.Hatchel CPWA Pin2:59

Asher Cuenot Bexley
2.3 Bout 72 J.Hatchel CPWA TF 16

Bye
1.6 Bout 20040 C.Pavick WGW2

Carter Pavick WGW2 Bye 12

3.2 Bout 212 J.Hatchel CPWA 7

Luca Codispoti Dublin Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20041 L.Codispoti Dublin

Bye
2.4 Bout 73 E.Walton WPW1 1

Killian Daugherty Delaware 0

1.8 Bout 15 E.Walton WPW1 Pin1:01

Ethan Walton WPW1 TF 17 4

1st Bout 486 R.Tippie DWA 1st

Robert Tippie DWA TF 15 3

1.9 Bout 16 R.Tippie DWA TF 18 J.Ralston BRN3 2nd

Paxton Barker DWA 0

2.5 Bout 74 R.Tippie DWA Pin4:03

Bye L.Russell Chesterland 3rd

1.10 Bout 20042 V.Ricca PWCA 2 D.Lynch FOWCA 4th

Vincent Ricca PWCA Bye 14 J.Hatchel CPWA 5th

3.3 Bout 213 R.Tippie DWA MD 12 C.Hitchcock NAN 6th

Landon Blair CYWA Pin0:47 11 P.Barker DWA 7th

1.11 Bout 17 L.Blair CYWA E.Walton WPW1 8th

Zuriel Latham CAC3
2.6 Bout 75 L.Russell Chesterland

Bye
1.12 Bout 20043 L.Russell ChesterlandPin0:40

Luke Russell Chesterland Bye 6

4.2 Bout 372 R.Tippie DWA Pin1:59

Lance Meier CAN1 MD 18 7

1.13 Bout 18 L.Meier CAN1 Pin2:02

Royce Harrod Springfield 4 J.Ralston BRN3

2.7 Bout 76 L.Meier CAN1

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 490 2nd

1.14 Bout 20044 L.Reedy Powell

Levi Reedy Powell Bye 10 L.Russell Chesterland

3.4 Bout 214 D.Lynch FOWCA 2 3rd

Declan Miller FLS2 Bye 15

1.15 Bout 20045 D.Miller FLS2

Bye
2.8 Bout 77 D.Lynch FOWCA Pin0:41

Layton Jeffries CPWA
1.16 Bout 19 D.Lynch FOWCA Pin0:37

Drew Lynch FOWCA Pin1:30 2

114.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 12:43 PM

Sunday 09:16 AM Sunday 09:54 AM Sunday 11:06 AM Sunday 12:05 PM Sunday 12:42 PM
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C.Hitchcock NAN 8

Bye E.Walton WPW1 MD 12 5th Bout 488

Bout 20140 N.Defiore Canal WinchesterForf J.Hatchel CPWA 12

Nathan Defiore Canal Winchester Bye Bout 148 D.Miller FLS2 Pin2:34 Bout 303 E.Walton WPW1 2

D.Miller FLS2 Win E.Walton WPW1 0

Bye Bye Bout 215 D.Miller FLS2 0 7th Bout 489

Bout 20141 Bye P.Barker DWA SV 3

Bye Bout 20214 L.Reedy Powell Bout 373 C.Hitchcock NAN

L.Reedy Powell Bye

Asher Cuenot Bexley Bye C.Hitchcock NAN Pin1:39

Bout 20142 A.Cuenot Bexley Pin1:44

Bye Bout 149 A.Cuenot Bexley Bout 304 C.Hitchcock NAN 7 Bout 429 D.Lynch FOWCA 3

L.Blair CYWA

Bye Bout 216 K.Daugherty Delaware

Bout 20143 K.Daugherty Delaware MD 12

Killian Daugherty Delaware Bye Bout 150 K.Daugherty Delaware Pin1:42 D.Lynch FOWCA Pin0:53

V.Ricca PWCA 3

Paxton Barker DWA Bye L.Meier CAN1 0

Bout 20144 P.Barker DWA Pin1:17

Bye Bout 151 P.Barker DWA MD 10 Bout 305 P.Barker DWA 5 3rd Bout 487

L.Codispoti Dublin

Zuriel Latham CAC3 Bye Bout 217 P.Barker DWA 5

Bout 20145 Z.Latham CAC3

Bye Bout 152 C.Pavick WGW2 0 Bout 374 L.Russell Chesterland MD 12

C.Pavick WGW2 Pin1:44

Royce Harrod Springfield Bye L.Russell ChesterlandPin0:54

Bout 20146 R.Harrod Springfield 6

Bye Bout 153 R.Harrod SpringfieldPin2:12 Bout 306 L.Russell Chesterland 9 Bout 430 L.Russell Chesterland MD 13

F.Barnes Galena 1

Bye Bout 218 R.Harrod Springfield

Bout 20147 L.Jeffries CPWA

Layton Jeffries CPWA Bye Bout 154 D.Cornell Marion J.Hatchel CPWA 3

D.Cornell Marion Pin1:35

Sunday 12:22 PM

114.0

Sunday 10:28 AM Sunday 11:11 AM Sunday 11:40 AM Sunday 12:07 PM
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Channing Garrett DWA Pin0:28 1

1.1 Bout 78 C.Garrett DWA TF 16

Roan Beckel springfield

2.1 Bout 219 C.Garrett DWA Pin0:34

Jackson Davis Plain City

1.2 Bout 79 S.Alimnazarov Dublin 1

Shavkatjon Alimnazarov Dublin Pin0:27 8

3.1 Bout 375 C.Garrett DWA TF 16

Chase Goecke EAG2 Pin1:22 5

1.3 Bout 80 C.Goecke EAG2 10

James Lamb Delaware

2.2 Bout 220 C.Goecke EAG2

Casin Mayo BRN3 Pin1:14

1.4 Bout 81 C.Mayo BRN3 4

Bradyn Pagac PWCA 4 Weight Class

Bout 491 C.Garrett DWA 1st

Jacob Puma BKV1 Pin1:50 3

1.5 Bout 82 J.Puma BKV1 Pin1:55 K.Hageman CPWA 2nd

William Natalie Columbus

2.3 Bout 221 J.Puma BKV1 3

Andre Pankey Columbus 8

1.6 Bout 83 C.Lacure Powell

Camden Lacure Powell MD 21 6

3.2 Bout 376 K.Hageman CPWA 0

Nelson Guevara columbus 7

1.7 Bout 84 K.Mitchell WPW1

Kincade Mitchell WPW1 Pin0:24

2.4 Bout 222 K.Hageman CPWA 6 K.Hageman CPWA

Henry Mcfarland BEASTA Bout 495 2nd

1.8 Bout 85 K.Hageman CPWA Pin0:46 J.Puma BKV1

Kelley Hageman CPWA Pin0:34 2 3rd

Roan Beckel springfield Pin0:30 C.Goecke EAG2 Pin1:59

Bout 223 R.Beckel springfield

Jackson Davis Plain City Bout 307 K.Mitchell WPW1 Pin3:00 Bout 431 C.Goecke EAG2 2

K.Mitchell WPW1 Pin2:41

James Lamb Delaware Bout 377 K.Mitchell WPW1

Bout 224 B.Pagac PWCA 7

Bradyn Pagac PWCA Pin0:45 Bout 308 C.Lacure Powell Bout 492 J.Puma BKV1 3rd

C.Lacure Powell SV 10

William Natalie Columbus 3 J.Puma BKV1 TF 15 C.Goecke EAG2 4th

Bout 225 A.Pankey Columbus

Andre Pankey Columbus MD 15 Bout 309 C.Mayo BRN3 MD 10 Bout 432 J.Puma BKV1 7

C.Mayo BRN3 Pin2:33

Nelson Guevara columbus 1 Bout 378 C.Mayo BRN3 0

Bout 226 H.Mcfarland BEASTA

Henry Mcfarland BEASTA TF 16 Bout 310 S.Alimnazarov Dublin 2 K.Mitchell WPW1 2

S.Alimnazarov Dublin Pin1:58

Bout 493 C.Mayo BRN3 5th

C.Mayo BRN3 TF 19
K.Mitchell WPW1 6th

C.Lacure Powell

Bout 494 S.AlimnazarovDublin 7th

S.AlimnazarovDublin Pin2:45
C.Lacure Powell 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 11:21 AM Sunday 11:45 AM Sunday 12:12 PM Sunday 12:25 PM Sunday 12:48 PM

Sunday 10:04 AM Sunday 11:16 AM Sunday 12:10 PM Sunday 12:47 PM
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Benjamin Boyle EAG2 Pin0:39 1

1.1 Bout 20 B.Boyle EAG2 Pin1:59

Ethan Kieffer CYWA
2.1 Bout 86 B.Boyle EAG2 Pin2:42

Bye
1.2 Bout 20046 L.Speeckaert Dublin

Lukas Speeckaert Dublin Bye 16

3.1 Bout 227 B.Boyle EAG2 MD 15

Evan Bender EAG2 Win 9

1.3 Bout 21 E.Bender EAG2 0

Forfeit ONT2 Forf

2.2 Bout 87 L.Hibbs DONA

Bye
1.4 Bout 20047 L.Hibbs DONA TF 15

Levi Hibbs DONA Bye 8

4.1 Bout 379 B.Boyle EAG2 7

Cj Branham PWCA Bye 5

1.5 Bout 20048 C.Branham PWCA Pin0:59

Bye
2.3 Bout 88 C.Branham PWCA 6

Ezekiel Irvan DEL1 2

1.6 Bout 22 E.Hutras Sunbury

Elias Hutras Sunbury 3 12

3.2 Bout 228 B.Shearer FOWCA 3

Galaxy Alfonso Dublin Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20049 G.Alfonso Dublin 0

Bye
2.4 Bout 89 B.Shearer FOWCA MD 14

Landon Gramann UPA1
1.8 Bout 23 B.Shearer FOWCA TF 15

Brock Shearer FOWCA Pin1:11 4

1st Bout 496 B.Boyle EAG2 1st

Jackson Niederkohr CPWA TF 15 3

1.9 Bout 24 J.Niederkohr CPWA TF 17 B.Donehue MIRA 2nd

Grant Miller FOWCA 0

2.5 Bout 90 J.Niederkohr CPWA MD 13

Bye B.Shearer FOWCA 3rd

1.10 Bout 20050 S.Fetter Marion 0 J.Niederkohr CPWA 4th

Slone Fetter Marion Bye 14 L.Hibbs DONA 5th

3.3 Bout 229 J.Niederkohr CPWA 5 L.Bryan TSWA 6th

Maxwell Oberdorfer CAC3 11 C.Abbott BRN3 7th

1.11 Bout 25 M.Powell Hilliard C.Branham PWCA 8th

Moses Powell Hilliard Pin2:35

2.6 Bout 91 L.Bryan TSWA 5

Bye
1.12 Bout 20051 L.Bryan TSWA Pin1:59

Luke Bryan TSWA Bye 6

4.2 Bout 380 B.Donehue MIRA 2

Carter Abbott BRN3 Pin3:39 7

1.13 Bout 26 C.Abbott BRN3 Pin2:52

Juellz Herron Commercial Point B.Donehue MIRA

2.7 Bout 92 C.Abbott BRN3 1

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 500 2nd

1.14 Bout 20052 T.Hernandez OLB1

Tom Hernandez OLB1 Bye 10 B.Shearer FOWCA

3.4 Bout 230 B.Donehue MIRA 12 3rd

Wesley Priestas CPWA Forf 15

1.15 Bout 27 K.Krugh Lewis Center

Kaiden Krugh Lewis Center Win

2.8 Bout 93 B.Donehue MIRA TF 19

Bye
1.16 Bout 20053 B.Donehue MIRA Pin2:00

Blaise Donehue MIRA Bye 2

126.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 04:44 PM

Sunday 01:05 PM Sunday 01:46 PM Sunday 03:08 PM Sunday 04:09 PM Sunday 04:39 PM
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L.Hibbs DONA MD 11

Ethan Kieffer CYWA Bye C.Branham PWCA 7 5th Bout 498

Bout 20148 E.Kieffer CYWA L.Bryan TSWA 0

Bye Bout 155 K.Krugh Lewis Center 6 Bout 311 C.Branham PWCA 0

K.Krugh Lewis CenterPin1:37 C.Branham PWCA 0

Forfeit ONT2 Bye Bout 231 T.Hernandez OLB1 2 7th Bout 499

Bout 20149 Forfeit ONT2 Forf C.Abbott BRN3 MD 8

Bye Bout 156 T.Hernandez OLB1 SV 10 Bout 381 L.Hibbs DONA 0

T.Hernandez OLB1 Win

Bye L.Hibbs DONA TF 17

Bout 20150 E.Irvan DEL1 2

Ezekiel Irvan DEL1 Bye Bout 157 M.Powell Hilliard 3 Bout 312 L.Hibbs DONA 7 Bout 433 J.Niederkohr CPWA

M.Powell Hilliard 3

Bye Bout 232 S.Fetter Marion 0

Bout 20151 L.Gramann UPA1

Landon Gramann UPA1 Bye Bout 158 S.Fetter Marion 4 J.Niederkohr CPWA TF 17

S.Fetter Marion Pin1:52

Grant Miller FOWCA Bye C.Abbott BRN3 Pin1:53

Bout 20152 G.Miller FOWCA MD 9

Bye Bout 159 G.Miller FOWCA 3 Bout 313 C.Abbott BRN3 0 3rd Bout 497

G.Alfonso Dublin 0

Maxwell Oberdorfer CAC3 Bye Bout 233 G.Miller FOWCA

Bout 20153 M.Oberdorfer CAC3 3

Bye Bout 160 E.Hutras Sunbury 0 Bout 382 L.Bryan TSWA 0

E.Hutras Sunbury 8

Juellz Herron Commercial Point Bye L.Bryan TSWA 7

Bout 20154 J.Herron Commercial Point9

Bye Bout 161 J.Herron Commercial Point8 Bout 314 L.Bryan TSWA 6 Bout 434 B.Shearer FOWCA Pin0:26

E.Bender EAG2 4

Wesley Priestas CPWA Bye Bout 234 J.Herron Commercial Point2

Bout 20155 W.Priestas CPWA Forf

Bye Bout 162 L.Speeckaert Dublin 7 B.Shearer FOWCA SV 7

L.Speeckaert Dublin Win

Sunday 04:29 PM

126.0
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Cash Dorazio EAG2 Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20054 C.Dorazio EAG2 Pin0:23

Bye
2.1 Bout 94 C.Dorazio EAG2 Pin0:19

Bye
1.2 Bout 20055 R.Junussov Lewis Center

Rustam Junussov Lewis Center Bye 16

3.1 Bout 235 C.Dorazio EAG2 Pin0:53

Gunner Benfield Powell Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20056 G.Benfield Powell MD 13

Bye
2.2 Bout 95 G.Benfield Powell

Beaux Carey Marysville Pin2:15

1.4 Bout 28 B.Carey Marysville 0

Santino Pulling WGW2 8

4.1 Bout 383 C.Dorazio EAG2 4

Zachary Bender EAG2 Bye 5

1.5 Bout 20057 Z.Bender EAG2

Bye
2.3 Bout 96 S.Goldberg PWCA Pin2:06

Bye
1.6 Bout 20058 S.Goldberg PWCA Pin0:33

Sammy Goldberg PWCA Bye 12

3.2 Bout 236 S.Goldberg PWCA

Landon Pagac PWCA Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20059 L.Pagac PWCA

Bye
2.4 Bout 97 T.Cutler EAG2

Bye
1.8 Bout 20060 T.Cutler EAG2 Pin1:51

Tj Cutler EAG2 Bye 4

1st Bout 501 C.Dorazio EAG2 1st

Elijah Hart CWA1 Win 3

1.9 Bout 29 E.Hart CWA1 8 J.Stewart PWCA 2nd

Forfeit Raymond Forf

2.5 Bout 98 E.Hart CWA1 3

Bye C.Koflowitch PWCA 3rd

1.10 Bout 20061 E.Heiby Delaware 2 E.Bower FLS2 4th

Elliott Heiby Delaware Bye 14 S.Goldberg PWCA 5th

3.3 Bout 237 E.Bower FLS2 S.Pulling WGW2 6th

Kalel Mead PAU3 Bye 11 G.Benfield Powell 7th

1.11 Bout 20062 K.Mead PAU3 0 E.Hart CWA1 8th

Bye
2.6 Bout 99 E.Bower FLS2 9

Bye
1.12 Bout 20063 E.Bower FLS2 TF 15

Easton Bower FLS2 Bye 6

4.2 Bout 384 J.Stewart PWCA 0

Joseph Stewart PWCA Bye 7

1.13 Bout 20064 J.Stewart PWCA MD 12

Bye J.Stewart PWCA

2.7 Bout 100 J.Stewart PWCA MD 8

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 505 2nd

1.14 Bout 20065 G.Miller DIS1 3

Garrison Miller DIS1 Bye 10 C.Koflowitch PWCA

3.4 Bout 238 J.Stewart PWCA Pin2:19 3rd

Timothy Call Grove Pin0:43 15

1.15 Bout 30 T.Call Grove

Deegan Barney GAW1
2.8 Bout 101 C.Koflowitch PWCA 0

Bye
1.16 Bout 20066 C.Koflowitch PWCA Pin1:27

Cameron Koflowitch PWCA Bye 2

132.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 03:53 PM

Sunday 01:05 PM Sunday 01:20 PM Sunday 02:16 PM Sunday 03:18 PM Sunday 03:48 PM
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S.Pulling WGW2 4

Bye Bye T.Cutler EAG2 0 5th Bout 503

Bout 20156 Bye S.Goldberg PWCA 10

Bye Bout 20215 T.Call Grove 1 Bout 315 S.Pulling WGW2 Pin0:36

T.Call Grove Bye G.Benfield Powell Win

Bye Bout 239 S.Pulling WGW2 MD 9 7th Bout 504

Bout 20157 S.Pulling WGW2 SV 9 E.Hart CWA1 Forf

Santino Pulling WGW2 Bye Bout 163 S.Pulling WGW2 MD 12 Bout 385 S.Pulling WGW2 0

G.Miller DIS1 6

Bye Bye G.Benfield Powell 3

Bout 20158 Bye

Bye Bout 20216 K.Mead PAU3 Bout 316 G.Benfield Powell Bout 435 E.Bower FLS2 2

K.Mead PAU3 Bye

Bye Bye Bout 240 E.Heiby Delaware 0

Bout 20159 Bye

Bye Bout 20217 E.Heiby Delaware Pin0:16 E.Bower FLS2 4

E.Heiby Delaware Bye

Forfeit Raymond C.Koflowitch PWCA Pin0:29

Bout 20160 Forfeit Raymond Forf

Bye Bout 164 L.Pagac PWCA Bout 317 C.Koflowitch PWCA Pin1:37 3rd Bout 502

L.Pagac PWCA Win

Bye Bye Bout 241 Z.Bender EAG2

Bout 20161 Bye

Bye Bout 20218 Z.Bender EAG2 Pin0:30 Bout 386 C.Koflowitch PWCA Pin2:50

Z.Bender EAG2 Bye

Bye Bye E.Hart CWA1 SV 4

Bout 20162 Bye

Bye Bout 20219 B.Carey Marysville 3 Bout 318 E.Hart CWA1 Bout 436 C.Koflowitch PWCA MD 13

B.Carey Marysville Bye

Deegan Barney GAW1 Bye Bout 242 R.Junussov Lewis Center 3

Bout 20163 D.Barney GAW1

Bye Bout 165 R.Junussov Lewis Center 9 S.Goldberg PWCA

R.Junussov Lewis CenterPin0:39

Sunday 03:38 PM

132.0
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2/1/2026 4:29 PM SikoraSoftSystems.com Copyright(c) Doug Sikora 2007 Olentangy, HS - Lewis Center , OH.



 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Dakota Scarbury BWW1 Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20067 D.Scarbury BWW1 TF 15

Bye
2.1 Bout 102 D.Scarbury BWW1 Pin2:41

Bye
1.2 Bout 20068 J.Tupper Ashville 0

Jack Tupper Ashville Bye 16

3.1 Bout 243 D.Scarbury BWW1 0

Bryce Longden Ashland Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20069 B.Longden Ashland 7

Bye
2.2 Bout 103 B.Longden Ashland

Bye
1.4 Bout 20070 B.Oney BWW1 0

Brock Oney BWW1 Bye 8

4.1 Bout 387 E.Corfman PWCA MD 17

Ethan Corfman PWCA Win 5

1.5 Bout 31 E.Corfman PWCA Pin1:05

Forfeit Marion Forf

2.3 Bout 104 E.Corfman PWCA TF 16

Bye
1.6 Bout 20071 M.Baker Galena

Maclain Baker Galena Bye 12

3.2 Bout 244 E.Corfman PWCA MD 10

Cj Rybarcyk LOG1 Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20072 C.Rybarcyk LOG1 1

Bye
2.4 Bout 105 C.Bick WPW1 0

Bye
1.8 Bout 20073 C.Bick WPW1 8

Cole Bick WPW1 Bye 4

1st Bout 506 E.Corfman PWCA 1st

Zack Cutler EAG2 2 3

1.9 Bout 32 K.Mcgrath TEV1 6 C.Thomes New Albany 2nd

Kaiden Mcgrath TEV1 9

2.5 Bout 106 A.Behaein WESTERVILLE

Bye D.Scarbury BWW1 3rd

1.10 Bout 20074 A.Behaein WESTERVILLE12 B.Longden Ashland 4th

Alex Behaein WESTERVILLE Bye 14 C.Skillman CEN3 5th

3.3 Bout 245 C.Skillman CEN3 0 A.Behaein WESTERVILLE 6th

Colson Hamsher GAW1 Bye 11 C.Bick WPW1 7th

1.11 Bout 20075 C.Hamsher GAW1 C.Rybarcyk LOG1 8th

Bye
2.6 Bout 107 C.Skillman CEN3 Pin2:34

Bye
1.12 Bout 20076 C.Skillman CEN3 Pin1:30

Carter Skillman CEN3 Bye 6

4.2 Bout 388 C.Thomes New Albany 3

Tyler Correia HDN1 Bye 7

1.13 Bout 20077 T.Correia HDN1

Bye C.Thomes New Albany

2.7 Bout 108 M.Kirk EAG2

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 510 2nd

1.14 Bout 20078 M.Kirk EAG2 Pin1:16

Marshall Kirk EAG2 Bye 10 D.Scarbury BWW1

3.4 Bout 246 C.Thomes New AlbanyMD 9 3rd

Klayten Barber Marysville Bye 15

1.15 Bout 20079 K.Barber Marysville

Bye
2.8 Bout 109 C.Thomes New AlbanyPin1:20

Bye
1.16 Bout 20080 C.Thomes New AlbanyPin3:25

Carter Thomes New Albany Bye 2

138.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 04:06 PM

Sunday 01:01 PM Sunday 01:05 PM Sunday 01:52 PM Sunday 03:11 PM Sunday 04:05 PM
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C.Skillman CEN3 4

Bye Bye C.Bick WPW1 6 5th Bout 508

Bout 20164 Bye A.Behaein WESTERVILLE 3

Bye Bout 20220 K.Barber MarysvillePin0:38 Bout 319 C.Bick WPW1 4

K.Barber Marysville Bye C.Bick WPW1 4

Bye Bye Bout 247 K.Barber Marysville 2 7th Bout 509

Bout 20165 Bye C.Rybarcyk LOG1 1

Bye Bout 20221 T.Correia HDN1 Bout 389 B.Longden Ashland 12

T.Correia HDN1 Bye

Forfeit Marion Bye B.Longden Ashland 6

Bout 20166 Forfeit Marion Forf

Bye Bout 166 C.Hamsher GAW1 4 Bout 320 B.Longden Ashland MD 12 Bout 437 B.Longden Ashland

C.Hamsher GAW1 Win

Bye Bye Bout 248 C.Hamsher GAW1 1

Bout 20167 Bye

Bye Bout 20222 K.Mcgrath TEV1 0 C.Skillman CEN3 6

K.Mcgrath TEV1 Bye

Zack Cutler EAG2 Bye M.Kirk EAG2 0

Bout 20168 Z.Cutler EAG2

Bye Bout 167 C.Rybarcyk LOG1 Pin2:44 Bout 321 C.Rybarcyk LOG1 0 3rd Bout 507

C.Rybarcyk LOG1 Pin1:54

Bye Bye Bout 249 C.Rybarcyk LOG1 3

Bout 20169 Bye

Bye Bout 20223 M.Baker Galena Bout 390 A.Behaein WESTERVILLE

M.Baker Galena Bye

Bye Bye A.Behaein WESTERVILLE8

Bout 20170 Bye

Bye Bout 20224 Forfeit BWW1 Forf Bout 322 A.Behaein WESTERVILLESV 1 Bout 438 D.Scarbury BWW1 Pin0:41

B.Oney BWW1 Bye

Bye Bye Bout 250 J.Tupper Ashville 1

Bout 20171 Bye

Bye Bout 20225 J.Tupper Ashville Win D.Scarbury BWW1 Pin2:32

J.Tupper Ashville Bye

Sunday 03:47 PM

138.0

Sunday 01:48 PM Sunday 01:57 PM Sunday 02:41 PM Sunday 03:14 PM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Xander Nelson Marion Pin0:25 1

1.1 Bout 110 X.Nelson Marion MD 15

Aaron Cole Centerburg

2.1 Bout 251 X.Nelson Marion Pin0:54

Bye

1.2 Bout 20172 K.Andrews MVL1 5

Kaiden Andrews MVL1 Bye 8

3.1 Bout 391 X.Nelson Marion 2

Nathan Nash PWCA 5

1.3 Bout 111 S.Kanniard Delaware

Spencer Kanniard Delaware Pin3:58

2.2 Bout 252 J.Rivera EAG2

Bye

1.4 Bout 20173 J.Rivera EAG2 Pin2:23

Joseph Rivera EAG2 Bye 4 Weight Class

Bout 511 C.Wilson-SaulsburyPWCA 1st

George Angelas MVL1 Pin0:20 3

1.5 Bout 112 G.Angelas MVL1 0 X.Nelson Marion 2nd

Maddox Demaske Chesterland

2.3 Bout 253 C.Wilson-SaulsburyPWCA Win

Bye

1.6 Bout 20174 C.Wilson-SaulsburyPWCA MD 12

Colt Wilson-Saulsbury PWCA Bye 6

3.2 Bout 392 C.Wilson-SaulsburyPWCA 8

Grady Fries Hilliard Bye 7

1.7 Bout 20175 G.Fries Hilliard

Bye

2.4 Bout 254 L.Bremenour FOWCA InjDef X.Nelson Marion

Carter Tomlinson Mansfield 3 Bout 515 2nd

1.8 Bout 113 L.Bremenour FOWCA Pin2:31 C.Tomlinson Mansfield

Liam Bremenour FOWCA 9 2 3rd

Aaron Cole Centerburg Bye J.Rivera EAG2 Pin2:16

Bout 20247 A.Cole Centerburg 0

Bye Bout 323 G.Fries Hilliard 6 Bout 439 J.Rivera EAG2 3

G.Fries Hilliard TF 16

Nathan Nash PWCA Bye Bout 393 G.Fries Hilliard

Bout 20248 N.Nash PWCA 3

Bye Bout 324 G.Angelas MVL1 0 Bout 512 C.Tomlinson Mansfield 3rd

G.Angelas MVL1 7

Maddox Demaske Chesterland Bye L.Bremenour FOWCA Forf J.Rivera EAG2 4th

Bout 20249 M.Demaske Chesterland2

Bye Bout 325 S.Kanniard Delaware Bout 440 C.Tomlinson Mansfield 4

S.Kanniard Delaware TF 18

Bye Bout 394 C.Tomlinson Mansfield Win

Bout 20250 C.Tomlinson MansfieldMD 15

Carter Tomlinson Mansfield Bye Bout 326 C.Tomlinson Mansfield Pin1:30 G.Fries Hilliard Win

K.Andrews MVL1 1

Bout 513 G.Fries Hilliard 5th

L.Bremenour FOWCA Forf
L.Bremenour FOWCA 6th

G.Angelas MVL1 9

Bout 514 G.Angelas MVL1 7th

S.Kanniard Delaware 7
S.Kanniard Delaware 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 02:46 PM Sunday 03:19 PM Sunday 03:50 PM Sunday 04:11 PM

Sunday 01:15 PM Sunday 02:02 PM Sunday 03:16 PM Sunday 04:10 PM

146.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Cade Knopick TDWA Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20081 C.Knopick TDWA Pin0:45

Bye
2.1 Bout 114 C.Knopick TDWA Pin0:32

Bye
1.2 Bout 20082 G.Hickman NRK1

Gage Hickman NRK1 Bye 16

3.1 Bout 255 C.Knopick TDWA

Darren Rademacher Marion Bye 9

1.3 Bout 20083 D.Rademacher Marion

Bye
2.2 Bout 115 H.Weber CYWA

Bye
1.4 Bout 20084 H.Weber CYWA Pin1:20

Hunter Weber CYWA Bye 8

4.1 Bout 395 L.Watson PWCA

Eli Angelas MVL1 Bye 5

1.5 Bout 20085 E.Angelas MVL1 Pin4:55

Bye
2.3 Bout 116 E.Angelas MVL1

Bye
1.6 Bout 20086 K.Brewer TSWA

Keegan Brewer TSWA Bye 12

3.2 Bout 256 L.Watson PWCA Pin2:54

Hunter Allshouse FLS2 Bye 13

1.7 Bout 20087 H.Allshouse FLS2

Bye
2.4 Bout 117 L.Watson PWCA Pin0:41

Bye
1.8 Bout 20088 L.Watson PWCA Pin2:53

Luke Watson PWCA Bye 4

1st Bout 516 P.Purcell BEASTA 1st

Steven Stricklin DLC3 Bye 3

1.9 Bout 20089 S.Stricklin DLC3 TF 15 L.Watson PWCA 2nd

Bye
2.5 Bout 118 S.Stricklin DLC3 Pin0:40

Bye L.Dickson CPWA 3rd

1.10 Bout 20090 E.Zimkus Lewis Center 0 S.Stricklin DLC3 4th

Evan Zimkus Lewis Center Bye 14 C.Knopick TDWA 5th

3.3 Bout 257 S.Stricklin DLC3 H.Weber CYWA 6th

Noah Pusateri BWW1 Bye 11 B.Wickline Williamsport 7th

1.11 Bout 20091 N.Pusateri BWW1 3 E.Angelas MVL1 8th

Bye
2.6 Bout 119 N.Mcenroe EAG2

Bye
1.12 Bout 20092 N.Mcenroe EAG2 4

Noah Mcenroe EAG2 Bye 6

4.2 Bout 396 P.Purcell BEASTA Pin1:12

Paxton Purcell BEASTA TF 22 7

1.13 Bout 33 P.Purcell BEASTA Pin0:31

Blake Wickline Williamsport 5 L.Watson PWCA

2.7 Bout 120 P.Purcell BEASTA Pin2:23

Bye L1st & W3rd Bout 520 2nd

1.14 Bout 20093 A.Nubani CAC3

Adam Nubani CAC3 Bye 10 L.Dickson CPWA

3.4 Bout 258 P.Purcell BEASTA Pin0:36 3rd

Maxwell Bednar-Riggs Bexley Bye 15

1.15 Bout 20094 M.Bednar-Riggs Bexley

Bye
2.8 Bout 121 L.Dickson CPWA

Bye
1.16 Bout 20095 L.Dickson CPWA Pin1:27

Lucas Dickson CPWA Bye 2

154.0

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 04:16 PM

Sunday 01:04 PM Sunday 01:20 PM Sunday 02:08 PM Sunday 03:22 PM Sunday 04:15 PM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

H.Weber CYWA

Bye Bye E.Angelas MVL1 MD 10 5th Bout 518

Bout 20176 Bye C.Knopick TDWA Pin0:25

Bye Bout 20226 M.Bednar-Riggs Bexley MD 9 Bout 327 E.Angelas MVL1 8

M.Bednar-Riggs Bexley Bye E.Angelas MVL1

Bye Bye Bout 259 M.Bednar-Riggs Bexley 0 7th Bout 519

Bout 20177 Bye B.Wickline Williamsport Pin1:29

Bye Bout 20227 A.Nubani CAC3 0 Bout 397 H.Weber CYWA

A.Nubani CAC3 Bye

Bye Bye H.Weber CYWA Pin2:39

Bout 20178 Bye

Bye Bout 20228 N.Pusateri BWW1 0 Bout 328 H.Weber CYWA 9 Bout 441 S.Stricklin DLC3

N.Pusateri BWW1 Bye

Bye Bye Bout 260 E.Zimkus Lewis Center

Bout 20179 Bye

Bye Bout 20229 E.Zimkus Lewis Center 1 S.Stricklin DLC3 Pin0:15

E.Zimkus Lewis CenterBye

Bye Bye L.Dickson CPWA Pin1:41

Bout 20180 Bye

Bye Bout 20230 H.Allshouse FLS2 Pin2:22 Bout 329 L.Dickson CPWA 10 3rd Bout 517

H.Allshouse FLS2 Bye

Bye Bye Bout 261 H.Allshouse FLS2

Bout 20181 Bye

Bye Bout 20231 K.Brewer TSWA Bout 398 L.Dickson CPWA MD 17

K.Brewer TSWA Bye

Blake Wickline Williamsport Bye N.Mcenroe EAG2

Bout 20182 B.Wickline WilliamsportPin0:31

Bye Bout 168 B.Wickline WilliamsportTF 17 Bout 330 B.Wickline Williamsport 7 Bout 442 L.Dickson CPWA Pin1:42

D.Rademacher Marion

Bye Bye Bout 262 B.Wickline WilliamsportPin0:57

Bout 20183 Bye

Bye Bout 20232 G.Hickman NRK1 2 C.Knopick TDWA 4

G.Hickman NRK1 Bye

Sunday 03:52 PM

154.0

Sunday 01:51 PM Sunday 02:13 PM Sunday 02:51 PM Sunday 03:24 PM
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Eli Phillips PWCA Pin0:15 1

1.1 Bout 122 E.Phillips PWCA Pin0:47

Maddox Sterk WGW2

2.1 Bout 263 E.Phillips PWCA Pin1:22

Bye

1.2 Bout 20184 P.Orellana Westerville

Pedro Orellana Westerville Bye 8

3.1 Bout 399 E.Phillips PWCA

Sam Mendelson Blacklick Bye 5

1.3 Bout 20185 S.Mendelson Blacklick Pin2:28

Bye

2.2 Bout 264 S.Mendelson Blacklick

Bye

1.4 Bout 20186 E.Gott Hilliard

Ethan Gott Hilliard Bye 4 Weight Class

Bout 521 J.Ellis WEWA 1st

Patrick White EAG2 Pin2:52 3

1.5 Bout 123 P.White EAG2 Pin1:53 E.Phillips PWCA 2nd

Rian Adkins Carey

2.3 Bout 265 P.White EAG2

Bye

1.6 Bout 20187 R.Arumbaka NAN

Ryan Arumbaka NAN Bye 6

3.2 Bout 400 J.Ellis WEWA Pin1:07

John Langenbahn Dublin Bye 7

1.7 Bout 20188 J.Langenbahn Dublin

Bye

2.4 Bout 266 J.Ellis WEWA Pin1:08 E.Phillips PWCA

Treasure Nkwanwoh Pickerington Bout 525 2nd

1.8 Bout 124 J.Ellis WEWA Pin0:48 T.Nkwanwoh Pickerington

Jared Ellis WEWA Pin1:30 2 3rd

Maddox Sterk WGW2 Bye S.Mendelson Blacklick

Bout 20251 M.Sterk WGW2

Bye Bout 331 J.Langenbahn Dublin Pin1:00 Bout 443 J.LangenbahnDublin 3

J.Langenbahn Dublin Pin1:00

Bye Bye Bout 401 J.LangenbahnDublin Pin1:18

Bout 20252 Bye

Bye Bout 20271 R.Arumbaka NAN Bout 522 T.Nkwanwoh Pickerington 3rd

R.Arumbaka NAN Bye

Rian Adkins Carey Bye P.White EAG2 1 J.Langenbahn Dublin 4th

Bout 20253 R.Adkins Carey Pin2:44

Bye Bout 332 R.Adkins Carey 3 Bout 444 T.Nkwanwoh Pickerington 7

E.Gott Hilliard

Bye Bout 402 T.Nkwanwoh Pickerington 4

Bout 20254 T.Nkwanwoh PickeringtonPin0:36

Treasure Nkwanwoh Pickerington Bye Bout 333 T.Nkwanwoh Pickerington 7 S.Mendelson Blacklick 2

P.Orellana Westerville
Bout 523 P.White EAG2 5th

P.White EAG2 MD 11
S.Mendelson Blacklick 6th

R.Arumbaka NAN Win

Bout 524 R.Arumbaka NAN 7th

R.Adkins Carey Forf
R.Adkins Carey 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 02:56 PM Sunday 03:29 PM Sunday 03:55 PM Sunday 04:21 PM

Sunday 01:31 PM Sunday 02:18 PM Sunday 03:27 PM Sunday 04:20 PM

164.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Spencer Davern BEASTA Pin0:22 1

1.1 Bout 125 S.Davern BEASTA TF 19

Miguel Ordone CAC3

2.1 Bout 267 S.Davern BEASTA TF 16

Bye

1.2 Bout 20189 J.Harwood Ontario 2

Jason Harwood Ontario Bye 8

3.1 Bout 403 S.Davern BEASTA Pin2:29

Bradley Funk Newbury Bye 5

1.3 Bout 20190 B.Funk Newbury Pin1:46

Bye

2.2 Bout 268 B.Funk Newbury 1

Shane Sutton Commercial Point 3

1.4 Bout 126 J.Horn EAG2

Jack Horn EAG2 7 4 Weight Class

Bout 526 S.Davern BEASTA 1st

Bennett Mckinley PWCA 3

1.5 Bout 127 G.W. Yates OHCA 0 B.Abbott CAL3 2nd

George W. Yates OHCA Pin2:33

2.3 Bout 269 S.Ongalibang CGN3

Bye

1.6 Bout 20191 S.Ongalibang CGN3 6

Sawyer Ongalibang CGN3 Bye 6

3.2 Bout 404 B.Abbott CAL3

Mason Smarrella Westerville Bye 7

1.7 Bout 20192 M.Smarrella Westerville 2

Bye

2.4 Bout 270 B.Abbott CAL3 Pin3:32 B.Abbott CAL3

Zac Chilman Hilliard Bout 530 2nd

1.8 Bout 128 B.Abbott CAL3 MD 13 J.Harwood Ontario

Blayz Abbott CAL3 Pin3:32 2 3rd

Miguel Ordone CAC3 Bye B.Funk Newbury Pin0:35

Bout 20255 M.Ordone CAC3

Bye Bout 334 M.Smarrella Westerville MD 14 Bout 445 B.Funk Newbury

M.Smarrella WestervillePin2:20

Bye Bout 405 M.Smarrella Westerville

Bout 20256 S.Sutton Commercial Point

Shane Sutton Commercial PointBye Bout 335 G.W. Yates OHCA 6 Bout 527 J.Harwood Ontario 3rd

G.W. Yates OHCA Pin0:21

Bennett Mckinley PWCA Bye S.OngalibangCGN3 B.Funk Newbury 4th

Bout 20257 B.Mckinley PWCA Pin1:49

Bye Bout 336 B.Mckinley PWCA Bout 446 J.Harwood Ontario Pin1:42

J.Horn EAG2

Bye Bout 406 J.Harwood Ontario Pin1:24

Bout 20258 Z.Chilman Hilliard

Zac Chilman Hilliard Bye Bout 337 J.Harwood Ontario Pin1:32 M.Smarrella Westerville Win

J.Harwood Ontario Pin1:28

Bout 528 M.Smarrella Westerville 5th

S.Ongalibang CGN3 Forf
S.Ongalibang CGN3 6th

G.W. Yates OHCA Forf

Bout 529 B.Mckinley PWCA 7th

B.Mckinley PWCA Win
G.W. Yates OHCA 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 03:00 PM Sunday 03:34 PM Sunday 03:57 PM Sunday 04:27 PM

Sunday 01:34 PM Sunday 02:23 PM Sunday 03:32 PM Sunday 04:25 PM

176.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Michael Hamsher GAW1 Pin2:18 1

1.1 Bout 129 M.Hamsher GAW1 Pin0:21

Theodore Rocky Dorado Galena

2.1 Bout 271 M.Hamsher GAW1 Pin0:47

Bye

1.2 Bout 20193 W.Davidson HMS1

Wyatt Davidson HMS1 Bye 8

3.1 Bout 407 M.Hamsher GAW1 TF 16

Mason Rockwood Newbury Pin3:53 5

1.3 Bout 130 M.Rockwood Newbury Pin1:41

Milo San Filippo Powell

2.2 Bout 272 M.Rockwood Newbury

Ethan Fenton Sunbury

1.4 Bout 131 J.Scarbrough PWCA

James Scarbrough PWCA Pin2:41 4 Weight Class

Bout 531 M.Hamsher GAW1 1st

Callen Frame BWW1 2 3

1.5 Bout 132 C.Frame BWW1 N.Mcclain Plain City 2nd

Evan Davis Marion 0

2.3 Bout 273 E.Rohda PAU3

Bye

1.6 Bout 20194 E.Rohda PAU3 Pin2:23

Elliot Rohda PAU3 Bye 6

3.2 Bout 408 N.Mcclain Plain City 0

Nolan Mcclain Plain City Pin1:52 7

1.7 Bout 133 N.Mcclain Plain CityPin0:41

Dane Harpster PWCA

2.4 Bout 274 N.Mcclain Plain City Pin0:51 N.Mcclain Plain City

Lavary Jackson Mansfield 12 Bout 535 2nd

1.8 Bout 134 L.Jackson Mansfield T.Rocky DoradoGalena

Andre Butcher CEN3 7 2 3rd

Theodore Rocky Dorado Galena Bye M.Rockwood Newbury

Bout 20259 T.Rocky Dorado Galena Pin2:19

Bye Bout 338 T.Rocky Dorado Galena Pin1:00 Bout 447 T.Rocky DoradoGalena Pin0:34

L.Jackson Mansfield

Milo San Filippo Powell Pin0:52 Bout 409 T.Rocky DoradoGalena Pin1:25

Bout 275 M.San Filippo Powell

Ethan Fenton Sunbury Bout 339 C.Frame BWW1 Bout 532 T.Rocky Dorado Galena 3rd

C.Frame BWW1 Pin0:16

Evan Davis Marion Bye E.Rohda PAU3 MD 15 E.Rohda PAU3 4th

Bout 20260 E.Davis Marion 4

Bye Bout 340 E.Davis Marion Pin0:50 Bout 448 E.Rohda PAU3

J.Scarbrough PWCA 1

Dane Harpster PWCA 1 Bout 410 E.Davis Marion 6

Bout 276 A.Butcher CEN3 1

Andre Butcher CEN3 4 Bout 341 W.Davidson HMS1 M.Rockwood Newbury 0

W.Davidson HMS1 3

Bout 533 E.Davis Marion 5th

E.Davis Marion 4
M.Rockwood Newbury 6th

C.Frame BWW1

Bout 534 W.Davidson HMS1 7th

W.Davidson HMS1 Pin0:41
C.Frame BWW1 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 02:33 PM Sunday 03:05 PM Sunday 03:39 PM Sunday 04:00 PM Sunday 04:32 PM

Sunday 01:40 PM Sunday 02:28 PM Sunday 03:37 PM Sunday 04:30 PM

209.0
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 Note:All TIMES are ESTIMATES ONLY  OAC JH District Olentangy 2026

Andrew Morgan pleasant city Bye 1

1.1 Bout 20195 A.Morgan pleasant cityPin0:48

Bye

2.1 Bout 277 A.Morgan pleasant cityPin1:23

Bye

1.2 Bout 20196 L.Segovia Lewis Center

Layne Segovia Lewis Center Bye 8

3.1 Bout 411 A.Morgan pleasant city

Caleb Weaver PWCA Bye 5

1.3 Bout 20197 C.Weaver PWCA

Bye

2.2 Bout 278 L.Davis CGN3

Jonah Young springfield 1

1.4 Bout 135 L.Davis CGN3 Pin0:42

Landon Davis CGN3 5 4 Weight Class

Bout 536 J.Garrison MVL1 1st

Jake Garrison MVL1 Bye 3

1.5 Bout 20198 J.Garrison MVL1 Pin2:52 A.Morgan pleasant city2nd

Bye

2.3 Bout 279 J.Garrison MVL1 Pin2:12

Bye

1.6 Bout 20199 W.Reyna Nova

Weston Reyna Nova Bye 6

3.2 Bout 412 J.Garrison MVL1 Pin2:36

Royce Garling NEWBURY Bye 7

1.7 Bout 20200 R.Garling NEWBURY0

Bye

2.4 Bout 280 A.Harris WPW1 A.Morgan pleasant city

Bye Bout 540 2nd

1.8 Bout 20201 A.Harris WPW1 6 A.Harris WPW1

Allen Harris WPW1 Bye 2 3rd

Bye Bye L.Davis CGN3 Pin2:24

Bout 20261 Bye

Bye Bout 20272 R.Garling NEWBURY Bout 449 L.Davis CGN3 0

R.Garling NEWBURYBye

Bye Bout 413 W.Reyna Nova

Bout 20262 J.Young springfield 0

Jonah Young springfield Bye Bout 342 W.Reyna Nova Pin0:28 Bout 537 A.Harris WPW1 3rd

W.Reyna Nova 5

Bye Bye A.Harris WPW1 Pin2:34 L.Davis CGN3 4th

Bout 20263 Bye

Bye Bout 20273 C.Weaver PWCA Bout 450 A.Harris WPW1 7

C.Weaver PWCA Bye

Bye Bye Bout 414 L.Segovia Lewis Center

Bout 20264 Bye

Bye Bout 20274 L.Segovia Lewis CenterPin1:55 W.Reyna Nova 7

L.Segovia Lewis CenterBye

Bout 538 W.Reyna Nova 5th

L.Segovia Lewis Center 1
L.Segovia Lewis Center 6th

R.Garling NEWBURY

Bout 539 C.Weaver PWCA 7th

C.Weaver PWCA Pin0:27
R.Garling NEWBURY 8th

True 2nd True 2nd

Sunday 03:10 PM Sunday 03:44 PM Sunday 04:02 PM Sunday 04:37 PM

Sunday 01:47 PM Sunday 02:36 PM Sunday 03:42 PM Sunday 04:35 PM

249.0
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